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UP TO 13,000 SQ FT 
OF ‘BUILD TO SUIT’ 
SPECIFICATION AVAILABLE
Create your own office that perfectly 
suits your needs.

Spread the cost over your lease term.

SPECIFICATION Exchange House can offer 2,500 sq ft to 13,000 sq ft of ‘Build to suit’ specification 
including air conditioning, suspended ceiling and new lighting.

New PIR 
LED lighting

New VRF air 
conditioning

EPC 
Rating - B

Bike storage & 
shower facilities

New carpeting & full 
access raised floors

Upgraded 
WC’s

New Electrak 
system

Exposed 
services

Fully fitted 
options

MILTON KEYNES , MK9 2EA



Exchange House  Midsummer Blvd,  Milton Keynes,  MK9 2EA
Misrepresentation Act 1967. Unfair Contract Terms Act 1977 The Property Misdescriptions Act 1991. These particulars are issued without any responsibility on the part of the agent and are 
not to be construed as containing any representation or fact upon which any person is entitled to rely. Neither the agent nor any person in their employ has any authority to make or give 

any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to the property. October 2023

Matt Willcock
matt.willcock@cbre.com

020 7182 2491

Jessica Bodie
jessica.bodie@cbre.com

020 7182 2491

Jonathan Whittle
jonathan@louchshacklock.com

01908 224 763

Chris McClure
chris@louchshacklock.com

01908 224 760

Ryan Dean
rdean@lsh.co.uk
020 7198 2269

Tom Harker
tharker@lsh.co.uk

01908 544 905 

FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
Up to 13,000 sq ft available with ability to create suites 

anywhere from 3,000 sq ft upwards.
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KITCHEN
Ladies

Gents

Ladies

Gents

Atrium Balcony and Main Access

External Balcony

UNSURVEYED
AREA

UNSURVEYED
AREA

UNSURVEYED
AREA

FLOOR AREA
3,122 sq ft

FLOOR AREA
2,986 sq ft

FLOOR AREA
3,964 sq ft

FLOOR AREA
2,971 sq ft

Available 
Space

Indicative 
floor splits
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